
 

 

 
 

Academic Calendar-2023 

Department of Pharmacy  

Spring-2023 (April-September) (For Batch 35 -39) 
 

Date(s) Events and Holidays 
25 March (Saturday) Class Start for Spring Semester 2023 

26 March (Sunday) Independence day, Holyday 

1 April (Saturday) 
Last Date of Submission of Result for Fall Semester- 2022 (Online, 

Hardcopy and Answer scripts) 

5 April (Wednesday) Publication of Result, Fall Semester- 2022 

13 -25 April  
Bangla New Year, Jumu’atul Bida, Shab-i-Qadr, Eid-al. Fitr and 

University Holiday 

1 May (Monday) May Day, Holiday 

2 May (Tuesday) 
Last date of payment for online registration confirmation without any late 

fine for Spring Semester 2023 

3 May (Wednesday) Last date of withdraw/add/drop of courses with 100% adjustment 

04 May -10 May  Late fine for Registration: Taka 100 /- per day 

4 May (Thursday) Buddha Purnima*, Holiday 

6-8  May  Application for make-up Exam, Fall-2022 (Final) 

11 - 17 May Late fine for registration with TK 5,000/- 

14 -15 May Makeup Examination, Fall-2022 (Final) 

20 May (Saturday) Submission of Makeup Examination Result, Fall-2022 

5 June (Monday) Last date of collection of admit card 

6-11 June Make up class & Preparation for Mid-Term Examination 

12-25 June  Mid- Term Examination 

26 June- 7 July Eid-ul-Adha vacation 

9 - 11 July  Makeup Examination, Spring-2023 (Mid-Term) 

29 July (Thursday) Ashura*, Holiday 
15 August (Tuesday) National Mourning Day, National Holiday 

28 August- 4 (September) Make up class & Preparation for Final Examination 

6 September (Wednesday) Jonmastomi*, Holiday 

5-24 September Final Examination 

25-27 September Semester end vacation 

28 September (Thursday) Eid-i-Miladunnabi* 

30 September (Saturday) Class Start for Fall Semester 2023 

7 October (Saturday) 
Last Date of Submission of Result for Spring Semester-2023 (Online, 

Hardcopy and Answer scripts) 

11 October (Wednesday) Publication of Result, Spring Semester-2023 
 

Total number of days of classes 88 Total number of weeks of classes 17.6 

Total working days 111 Total weeks  22.2 
 

*Subject to the appearance of the moon 

 

 

 
 

Head, Department of Pharmacy, MIU      Registrar, MIU  

https://publicholidays.asia/bangladesh/buddha-purnima/

